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Men / 10 / 16 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Bartolini5022
Alamo Flyers-TX

12.700 12.000 12.50012.850 12.10013.500 75.650
5 4 2 7T 1T 5 1 

1 

Andres Hernandez5023
Alamo Flyers-TX

12.800 12.150 13.20010.850 11.60013.350 73.950
4 3 26 4 3 12T 2 

2 

Theron Graham5013
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

11.700 12.350 11.90012.300 12.40013.000 73.650
18 2 8 19 4 3 3T

3T

Jacobee Jones5251
United Elite-TX

12.250 11.400 12.80012.800 12.75011.650 73.650
11T 6T 3 5 23 1 3T

3T

Connor McCool5242
St. Louis-MO-M

13.950 10.200 13.85011.700 11.60012.150 73.450
1 20 14T 1 18 12T 5 

5 

Elijah Owen5051
Bart Conner-OK

13.050 11.750 11.50012.050 12.00012.200 72.550
2 5 10T 22T 15T 6 6 

6 

Jack Tryggestad5055
Bart Conner-OK

12.300 11.050 11.75012.700 11.80012.650 72.250
8T 12 5 20 6 8 7 

7 

Jacob Green5201
Ridgewood-TX

12.450 10.900 12.50012.600 11.45012.300 72.200
7 13 6 7T 11T 15T 8 

8 

Zachary Thomas5091
Eagle Gym-TX

11.550 10.700 12.30013.000 10.50013.500 71.550
20 16 1 11T 1T 21 9T

9T

Charlie Jordan5233
Southlake-TX

12.000 11.400 12.20012.050 11.70012.200 71.550
15T 6T 10T 13T 15T 10T 9T

9T

Ross Stoutamyer5021
Alamo Flyers-TX

12.250 11.250 12.65011.550 11.45012.250 71.400
11T 10 18 6 13T 15T 11 

11 

Chase Chitwood5261
Victory Gymnastics

12.200 9.800 13.35011.300 12.50012.200 71.350
13T 23 21 2 15T 2 12 

12 

Christoffer Cox5072
Champion Gym-TX

12.850 9.850 12.40011.500 11.85012.300 70.750
3 21T 19T 10 11T 7 13 

13 

Kale Kitlowski5011
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

12.200 9.700 13.30011.250 12.15011.900 70.500
13T 24 22 3 21 4 14 

14 

Ethan Kidman5003
20/20-TX

11.000 11.300 12.10012.750 11.45011.700 70.300
25 9 4 17 22 15T 15T

15T

Christopher Kuzmickas5224
Rowland/Ballard-TX

12.600 10.750 12.50012.200 9.85012.400 70.300
6 15 9 7T 8 25 15T

15T

Lance Sisson5053
Bart Conner-OK

11.400 12.450 11.40011.500 10.80012.000 69.550
21 1 19T 24 19T 20 17 

17 

Nikolas Cole5231
Southlake-TX

11.250 10.500 12.20010.900 11.50012.350 68.700
23T 19 25 13T 9T 14 18 

18 

Cameron Victor5234
Southlake-TX

12.300 11.100 11.60011.600 10.35011.500 68.450
8T 11 17 21 24 22 19T

19T

Noah Spencer5101
Emerald City-KS-M

12.000 10.600 10.70011.150 11.75012.250 68.450
15T 18 23 27 13T 9 19T

19T

Samuel Azhar5071
Champion Gym-TX

11.300 9.450 12.00011.700 11.35012.350 68.150
22 25 14T 18 9T 18 21 

21 

Jake Baughman5103
Emerald City-KS-M

12.300 9.850 11.35011.750 10.25012.550 68.050
8T 21T 13 25 7 23 22 

22 

Blaine Horner5262
Victory Gymnastics

10.700 11.350 11.50011.950 10.15012.000 67.650
26 8 12 22T 19T 24 23 

23 

Devin Ryman5141
HGA-TX

11.600 8.850 12.20012.550 8.65012.850 66.700
19 26 7 13T 5 27 24 

24 

Raphael Warner5002
20/20-TX

10.000 10.800 12.20011.700 11.20010.350 66.250
27 14 14T 13T 27 19 25 

25 
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Devan Arvidson5211
Rogue Athletics-TX

11.250 10.650 11.30010.550 11.70010.750 66.200
23T 17 27 26 26 10T 26 

26 

Matthew Drew5191
Powerhouse-TX

11.800 8.600 12.30010.950 9.70010.850 64.200
17 27 24 11T 25 26 27 

27 
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